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Results of the January 2024G Issuance
under the Saudi Arabian Government
SAR-denominated Sukuk Program

Issuance Summary
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KSASUK 3.9 01/23/29

Maturity

Tadawul Code

Settlement Date

Total Amount of All Bids Received (SAR)
Total Amount Allocated (SAR)

All Bids Awarded At (Yield)

All Bids Awarded At (Price)

Issuance Summary

01/23/2029

5274

01/18/2024

3,656,425,000

3,656,425,000

4.78%

96.1169
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KSASUK 4.94 01/18/34

Maturity

Tadawul Code

Settlement Date

Total Amount of All Bids Received (SAR)
Total Amount Allocated (SAR)

All Bids Awarded At (Yield)

All Bids Awarded At (Price)

Issuance Summary

01/18/2034

5338

01/18/2024

2,822,025,000

2,822,025,000

4.94%

100.0000
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KSASUK 5.14 01/18/39

Maturity

Tadawul Code

Settlement Date

Total Amount of All Bids Received (SAR)
Total Amount Allocated (SAR)

All Bids Awarded At (Yield)

All Bids Awarded At (Price)

01/18/2039
5339
01/18/2024
2,347,000,000
2,347,000,000
5.14%

100.0000
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Results of the January 2024G Issuance
under the Saudi Arabian Government
SAR-denominated Sukuk Program
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